
White	River	Valley	Supervisory	Union	Registrars	
	
Bethel	Campus-	White	River	Valley	Unified	District	 	
Yvonne	McKenna,	Preschool	Registrar	
ymckenna@wrvsu.org	
Phone:(802)	234-6607		High	School	234-9966	 	 													 	 	 	 	
Address:	273	Pleasant	St,	Bethel,	VT	05032	

	
Chelsea	Central-	First	Branch	Unified	District	
Wendy	McCullough,	Preschool	Registrar		
wmccullough@wrvsu.org	
Phone:(802)	685-4551		 	 	 	 	 	 	
Address:	6	School	St,	Chelsea,	VT	05038	

	
Granville	and	Hancock	Unified	District	
Tara	Weatherell,	Business	Manager	and	GHUD	Registrar	
tweatherell@wrvsu.org	
Address:	WRVSU,	461	Waterman	Rd,	Royalton,	VT	05068	
Phone:	(802)	763-8840	Ext.	111	

	
Rochester,	Rochester	–	Stockbridge	Unified	District	
Erica	Harrington,	Preschool	Registrar	
lblair@wrvsu.org	 	 	 	 	
Address:	Rochester,	VT	05767	
Phone:	(802)	767-3161	

	
Sharon	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Blaise	Smith,	Preschool	Registrar	
bsmith@wrvsu.org	 	 	
Address:	75	VT-132,	Sharon,	VT	05065	
Phone:(802)	763-7425	
	
	
	



South	Royalton	Campus,	White	River	Valley	Unified	District	
Kate	George,	Preschool	Registrar	
kgeorge@wrvsu.org	 	 	 	 	
Address:	223	S	Windsor	St,	South	Royalton,	VT	05068	
Phone:(802)	763-7740	

	
Stockbridge,	Rochester	–	Stockbridge	Unified	District	
Janet	Whitaker,	Preschool	Registrar	
Jwhitaker2@wrvsu.org	 	 	 	 	
Address:	2933	VT-107,	Stockbridge,	VT	05772	
Phone:(802)	234-9248	
	

Strafford	-	Newton	School	
Eleni	Howe,	Preschool	Registrar	
ehowe@wrvsu.org	 	 	 	 	 	
Address:	South	Strafford,	VT	05070	
Phone:(802)	765-4351	
	

	
Tunbridge	–	First	Branch	Unified	School	District	
Tracy	Vesper,	Preschool	Registrar	
tvesper@wrvsu.org	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Address:	523	VT-110,	Tunbridge,	VT	05077	
Phone:(802)	889-3310	


